
Certificate of Claims 
Fund 11 - Tourisim Enhancement 
Fiscal Year2014 

Account # 

11-08-81-81902-5900 

Expense Summary, August 2013 

Description 

Blue Ridge Pkwy Association 
Discover Shanandoah 
Chamber of Commerce 
Garrett 
Leisure Publishing Co. 
Chamber of Commerce 
Northern Virginia Magazine 
Summit Publishing LLC 
The HOOK 
Tradeshow Direct 
Virginia Civil War Trails Inc. 
Vistagraphics Inc. 
Xpress Copy & Graphics LLC 
Xpress Copy & Graphics LLC 

Total August 20 I 3 

Budget Summary, August FY14 

Beginning Balance, 8/ I /2013 
Supplements 
Claims 

Ending Balance, 813 112013 

:;:::> 

Check Number 

10143273 
10143491 
10143277 
10143492 
10143493 
10143494 
10143274 
10143275 
10143276 
10143278 
10143279 
10143495 
10143280 
10143496 

Amount 

$ 350.00 
$ 250.00 
$ 233.02 
$ 150.00 
$ 1,750.00 
$ 374.30 
$ 2,510.00 
$ 867.00 
$ 350.00 
$ 350.35 
$ 500.00 
$ 5,075.00 
$ 1,417.32 
$ 205.34 
$ 14,382.33 

$ 44,956.68 
$ 
($14.382.33) 

$ 30,574.35 

Official Content 
©Madison County, VA Government 
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